
 

 

 

                                    MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 

                                              HVDC TL (O&M), DIVISION, JALNA. 

                                              CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

                                               Tender Notice (1St Call) 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E Tender) from Registered Contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following works. 

Sr. No. Tender No. & Description of work Due date & Time (Hrs) for 

online submission of Tender 

 

 

 

1 

E-Tender ( RFx) Form for Tender No. EE/500 KV/HVDC 
TL(O&M)/DN/JLN/Tech/T-1 /2024-25  
RFX No: 7000030469 

21.03.2024, 00:00 Hrs to 

28.03.2024, 23.59 Hrs 

Hiring of 1 No of Swift Dzire/Ertiga/Honda 

Amaze/Toyota Etios/ Hyundai Xcent or Equivalent 

vehicle along with vehicle driver with fuel on per day 

rent basis for the period from 01.04.2024 to 

31.03.2025 for Executive Engineer, 500 KV HVDC 

TL (O&M) Division, Jalna.  

Download of tender document 

Date from 21.03.2024, 00.00 

Hrs to 28.03.2024, 

 

Estimated 

Cost 

Rs. 

EMD 

RS. 

Tender Fee 

Rs. 

Closing 

Date 

Techno 

Commercial 

Bid opening 

Date 

Price bid 

Opening Date 

6,00,000.00/- 

(Inclusive of 

taxes) 

6,000.00/- Rs.590.00/- 

Rs.500+18% 

GST 

28.03.2024, 

23:59 Hrs 

29.03.2024, 

11:00 Hrs if 

possible 

29.03.2024, 

14:00 Hrs if 

possible 

Note: - All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered on website  

https://srmetender.mahatranco.in for new vendor registration. 

 

Contact person:1. Assistant Engineer, Mob No.:9764099659 

                        

  For further details visit our website https://mahatransco.in/ 

 

1. Relevant portions of the tender which the tenderer has to fill online would be available on 

aforesaid website. 

2. Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website. 

3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last 

date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non -submission of Bid due to any website related 

problems. 

    Sd/- 

   Executive Engineer 

      500 KV HVDC TL O&M Dn, 

     MSETCL, Jalna 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatranco.in/

